
MATHCOUNTS PRACTICE SCHEDULE 

2019-2020 

                  (There could be some cancellations along the way but I hope not)    
   Tuesday  January 7  3:05 – 4:30 p.m. 
   Friday    January 10  3:05 – 4:30 p.m.   
 
   Tuesday  January 14  3:05 – 4:30 p.m. 
   Friday   January 17  3:05 – 5:00 p.m.  

(This in-school competition determines the top 10)     
    

Tuesday  January 21  3:05 – 4:30 p.m. 
(First practice as top-10)   

   Friday   January 24  3:05 – 4:30 p.m.   
     

Tuesday  January 28  3:05 – 4:30 p.m. 
   Friday   January 31  3:05 – 4:30 p.m.   
    

Tuesday  February 4  3:05 – 4:30 p.m. 
   Friday   February 7  3:05 – 4:30 p.m.   
 
   Tuesday  February 11  3:05 – 4:30 p.m. 
   Friday   February 14  3:05 – 4:30 p.m.  
 

SATURDAY   FEBRUARY 15     7:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 
CHAPTER COMPETITION ON THE EAST CAMPUS OF UNL 

 

On January 17th there will be an In-School Competition to determine the final 
team of 4 and the remaining 6 participants.    

   

 

 

 

MATHCOUNTS PRACTICE SCHEDULE 

2019-2020 

 

I do not have an exact practice schedule at this time for those who will be going on to the 
state competition that will be held on March 16, 2019.   
 

Practices will continue pretty much as they did up to this time 

 



During Spring Break from March 9 – 13, there 
will probably be a 2 to 3 hour practice every 
day during that week.  So please plan 
accordingly.   That will be a VERY crucial week 
in preparation for the State Competition 
Saturday of Spring Break.   
 

We will be spending quite a bit of time in practices; however, in no way should you 
believe that that is all the work that you will need to do.  It is IMPERATIVE that you 
spend some time learning the material on the “K-NOW” list, working through 
problems in the ART OF PROBLEM-SOLVING BOOK, going over problems done at 
practices, etc.  The more you do – the more prepared you will be!  It is time that you 
will NOT regret spending!   
 


